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Programme September 2016 to February 2017 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 30 September Taekwondo RC & WM 
   

Friday 7 October No Meeting n/a 

   
Friday 14 October Grand Designs I PM 

   
Friday 21 October Grand Designs II PM 

   

Friday 28 October Cook Out JG & SC 
   

Friday 4 November Crystal Maze Camp (John’s Lee Wood) JG 
Saturday 5 November Crystal Maze Camp (John’s Lee Wood) JG 

Sunday 6 November Crystal Maze Camp (John’s Lee Wood) JG 

 (Estimated cost £20)  
   

Friday 11 November Climbing Wall PM 
   

Friday 18 November Odd Languages JG & PM & SC 
   

Friday 25 November Film Posters PM 

   
Friday 2 December Tie Dying / Unit Constitution / Secret Santa CH / PM / PM 

   
Friday 9 December Debates OH & PM 

   

Friday 16 December Morris Rapping MH & BLR 
   

Friday 23 December Christmas Meal / Secret Santa  JG / PM 
   

Friday 30 December No Meeting n/a 
   

Friday 6 January Table Tennis MH 

   
Friday 13 January Redesign Unit Logo All 

   
Friday 20 January Spa Night SC 

   

Friday 27 January Burns Night JG 
   

Friday 3 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) tba 
Saturday 4 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) tba 

Sunday 5 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) tba 

 (Estimated Cost £30)  
 

 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know


